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OTAGO SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.

No. of Sheep on

April 30, | April 30.
1920. 1921.

No. ol Sheep on

April 30, April 30.
1920. 1921.

Wallace County—continued.
MeRae, ,1. A., Lochelsh, Hekeia
McTavish, James (Estate of), Heddon Bush
Meehan, Timothy, and Son, Drummond ..

Mehrtens, L. O, Te Waowao
Mempes, James, Orepuki
Mowton, Albert, Matuku
Mewton, John, Matuku
Miller, A., Thornbury
Miller, A. T., Clifden
Miln, A. E., Clifden
Mitchell, G., Ermedalc, Fairfax

..

Mitchell, H. S., Ruahine (private bag), Inver-
cargill

Mofiatt, N. E., Eastern Bush
Moir, J. E., Orawia
Mollison, James, Isla Bank
Molloy, P., Thornbury
Monamorc Station (c/o Manager), Monaniore,

Opio
Moono, A. W., Waikouro
Moore, W. T., G» G., and A. K., Heddon

Bush
Morton, James and David, Post - office,

Drummond
Mouat, Malcolm, Eastern Bush
Mouat, Malcolm, Woodlands (private bag),

Otautau
Moylan and Williams, Pahia
Muir, David, Waikouro..
Muir, JL O, South Hillend
Muir, John, Waikouro
Muirhead Bros., Sharpridgc, Birchwood ..

Muirhead, J., Aparima
Muldren, it., Waihoaka..
Mullen, A. J., Orepuki
Munro, William (Waihoaka Property), Ore-

puki
Munro, William, Tiromaunga Station,

Nightcaps
Munty, John, Pukemaori
Murphy, Denis, Wrey's Bush
Murray, James, Gummie's Bush
Murreli, L. and I!., Manapouri
Murreli, Mrs. M., Manapouri
Murreli, R., Lake Manapouri
Newton, Mrs. A. M., Wrey's Bush
Newton, W. J., Wrey's Bush
Norman, T., Otautau ..

Norman, William, Tuatapere
North, W. F'., Orawia
O'Brien Bros., Orawia
O'Brien, D., Wood vale, Clifton Post-office..
O'Brien, J. W., Nightoaps
O'Brien, M., and Sons, Orawia
O'Brien, T., Te Waowae
O'Dowd, J. and 11., Nightcaps
O'Dowd, Lawrence and M., Nightcaps
Officer, A., and Sons, Thornbury..
Officer, A. G. and G. R., Otautau
Officer, JL A. and A. H., Scott's Gap
Officer, William, Groper's Bush
Ogilvie, D., Dunearn
O'Meara, Patrick, Nightcaps
Palmer, Jesse, Merrivale Road, Otautau ..

Parcell, W. R., Fairfax
Parsons, R., Orepuki
Paterson, E. L., Orawia
Paterson, James and George, Wairio
Paterson, James G., Scott's Gap
Patterson, D., and Son, Isla Bank
Peak, H., Waihoaka
Pearce, R. T., Otahu, Clifden
Pears, J. A., Ethal Vale, Nightcaps
Peterson, W. and T., Orepuki
Pirio, George, Isla Bank
Pirie, Robert, Isla Bank
Plains Station Company (Limited), The

Plains Station, The Key, Lumsden
Playfair, H, Gummie's Bush
Plunkett, John, South Hillend
Plunkett, Robert, South Hillend..
Pollard, William, Pahia
Popham, H. L., Orepuki
Portoous, A. R., Birchwood

303
802
140
234
130

1,200
1,200

491
077

1,240
236

1,031

427
10

289
510

3,805

400

00

866
905

1,295
758

780
109
33

380

206
764
550
686

1,570
181
543
585

233
550
375
173
75

1,478
825
340
627
404

Nil
1,117

395
94

430
76

3,480

600
1,459

80

1,234
1,110

, 28
Nil

525
493

2,075
679

Nil
25

Nil

2,765

385
202
392

Nil
807

3,350
179

561
533

71
Nil

800
720
370

Nil
70

388
243

80
379

43
82

373
Nil

79
315

Nil
Nil

374
698
202

86
1,080
5,553

312
310
750

4,636

Wallace County—continued.
Prendeville, D. M. and JL H., Drummond ..

Prendeville, Thomas, Matuku
Proctor, Charles, Dunearn, South Hillend
Proctor, Charles, Dunearn, Winton
Purio, G., Isla Bank
Pye, Charles, Gummio's Bush, Riverton ..

Rabbitt, J. T., Merrivale
Ramsay, James, Otautau
Ramsay, Mrs. Johanna, Awatata, Nightcaps
Reid, John, Mossburn
Reidic, John R., Groper's Bush
Reynolds, Edward G., Dunearn, Winton ..

Richards, B. and J. J., Orawia
Richards Bros., Te Waowae
Ridder, J. O, Orawia
Ritchie, James, Nightcaps
Riverton Racing Club, Riverton
Robbie, James, Waimatuku
Robertson and Niven, Birchwood
Robertson and Son, Te Waewae
Robertson, Mrs. Johana, Opio
Robortson, W., Fairfax
Robertson, William, Isla Bank
Robie, W. S., Waimatuku
Robson, Alexander, Aparima
Robson, D. A. and Thomas, Bayswator,

Otautau
Robson, David A., Aparima
Rodger, A. W. (James A. Thomson,

manager), Waimumu, Birchwood
Roger, ,.V. WL, jun., Waimumu, Birchwood
Rohan, J., Orawia
Ronald, J. W., Thornbury
Ronald, Robert, Nightcaps
Ross, Hugh, Lumsden
Roy, Aloxander, jun., Mossburn
Russell, John 10., Nightcaps
Russell, W. L., Mossburn
Ryan, James, Otautau
Ryan, Thomas, Waimatuku
Sanford, Samuel J., Clifden
Saunders and Newton, Manapouri, via

Lumsden
Saunders, David, Dunearn Rural Delivery,

Winton
Saunders, John, South Hillend
Saunders, William, Otautau
Scobie, WL, Eastern Bush
Scott, A. P., Aparima
Scott Bros., Lumsden
Scott, G. A., Orawia
Scott, P., Tuatapere
Scott, R., Tuatapere
Scott, W., Merrivale
Scott, William J., Clifden
Searle, John, Wrey's Bush
Shaggs, H. E., Pahia
Shearing, R. G., Waipango
Sheddan, J. H.. Otautau
Shortol, John, Tuatapere
Sim, E. K. (Otautau Property), Pukemaori
Sim, E. K., Pukemaori"..
Simms, W., Eastern Bush
Simpson, John P. C, Otautau
Sinclair, Donald, Nightoaps
Smellie, William, Otautau
Smith, H-, Nightcaps
Smith, H. and G. R., Bailey, Nightcaps ..

Smith, J. H., Orawia
Smith, James, Wairio
Smith, Mrs. Alexander, Matuku
Smith, R. A., Matuku
Soilness, Alexander, Otautau
Spillane, Cornelius, Opio
Spratt Bros., Drummond
Stalker, L., Maruekoa, Otautau
Stephens, John, Wild Bush
Stevens, C. S., George Station, Mrissburn ..

Stevenson, R. W., Clifden
Stewart, Alexander, Waikouro
Stewart and Gibson, Rannock, Otautau ..

Stewart Bros., Aparima
Stewart, T. M., South Hillend ..

Strang, William, Waimatuku

222
1,127

408

426
274
500

07
1,195
1,010

203
493

2,000
615

30
1,994

400
409

1,162
231
343
410
410
583
505
615

222
1,070

2,105
279
280
540
718

1,509
1,271
1,080
2,060

1,585
5,515

200
932

Nil
418

Nil
203
400

73
1,020

752
183
303

Nil
282
178

1,930
460

Nil
1,116

135
297

Nil
147
262
360
326

120
710

Nil
401

Nil
705

1,155
Nil

1,504
726

2,005
49

1,015
5,809

1,116 738

80

077
010

59
495
370
413
327
101
44

675
64

11
400
530
777
320

820
775

2,087
11

925
1,130

120
740
175

1,720
248
103

7
1,002

20

708
388

72
040
402

1,210

696
505

2,360
31

734
1,053

241
260

Nil
1,245

182
50

2
380

Nil
1,208

718
405

70
686
394

Nil
1,348

15
293
489

1,930
510
400
200
602
100

2,125
240
340

2,020
152
116
159

960
5,263

203

204
620

1,770
599
370
291
600

70
720

4,206

656
526
740

17
30

415

2,259
556
656

70
20

380

358
2,458

130
200
297
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